Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (")

Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)
High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Light Kit Options

Dimensions

Blade to Ceiling (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Downrod Length (in.)
Blade to Ceiling (in.)
Height (in.)

Height (in.)

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)

Plastic Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)
Finish:

&

Offering the classic look of a traditional indoor ceiling fan
with weatherproof construction to withstand the

' elements, this ceiling fan is as easy to live with as it is
delightful to enjoy. Suitable for wet locations, this

collection makes a welcome addition to any porch
or patio; as refreshing asan oceanbreeze.

¢ Heavy-Duty, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
¢ 4" Downrod (Included)

¢ 52" Blades in Outdoor Black (Included)

52

5

12

172x14

051

60.90

5284.13

1635.04

175

Bowl Light Kits, Universal Light Kits, or Customize Your Own (Universal Fitters and 2 1/4" Glass)

10.92
217
5901

875
10
13.38
52



