

Plastic Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Finish:



Offering the classic look of a traditional indoor ceiling fan with weatherproof construction to withstand the elements, this ceiling fan is as easy to live with as it is delightful to enjoy. Suitable for wet locations, this collection makes a welcome addition to any porch or patio; as refreshing as an oceanbreeze.

- Heavy-Duty, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
- 4" Downrod (Included)
- 52" Blades in Outdoor Black (Included)

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	52
Blades	5
Blade Pitch (°)	12
Motor Size (MM)	172×14
Amps at High Speed	0.51
Watts (Hi Speed)	60.90
High Speed (CFM)	5284.13
Low Speed (CFM)	1635.04
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.75
Light Kit Options	Www.l Light Kits, Universal Light Kits, or Customize Your Own (Universal Fitters and 2 1/4* Glass)

Dimensions

Blade to Ceiling (in.)	10.92
Canopy Height (in.)	2.17
Canopy Width (in.)	5.91
Downrod Length (in.)	4
Blade to Ceiling (in.)	8.75
Height (in.)	10
Height (in.)	13.38
Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	52